Final Results

Number

Name

Tristar Start - Girls

15
10
16
14
13
12
8
17
11
18
19

9
T
4
3
5
1
2
7
T
51
50
24
36
49
48
46
45
27
26
52
40
30
39
53
47
32
41
29
21

37
20

Wolfendale, Emma
Allpress, Lara
Cottington, Freya
Sharpe, Molly
Guildford, Rowena
Buckle, Juliet
Chesterton, Anne
Henderson, Ruby
Keers, Gemma
Fraser, Ellen
White, Alice

Eldridge-Himmers,

ristar Start - Boys

Anderson, Anthony
Hawkins, Nicholas
Cooper, Oliver
Smith, Rory

Birks, George

Marcus, Charlie

ristar 1 Girls

Heumann, Annika
Hartweg, Julia
Finn, Madeleine
Guildford, Joanna
Lufkin, Roberta
Curran, Abigail
Chant, Isobel
Giddy, Kirstin
Woods, Madeleine
Wenlock, Jessica
Davies, Charlotte
Bell, Saskia
Gower, Sarah
Wolfendale, Clare
Scurr, Hazel
Roker, Cameron

Monk, Philippa

Greensmith, Hannah

Wateridge, Isabella
Fraser, Alexandra
O'Connor, Grace

Frame, Madeleine

Thames Turbo Junior Aquathlon - 24 June 2007

Printed on 24/06/2007 14:50:09

Flag
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Printed by Titan8 from D-Sport

Splits and Places Overall

Swim

Time  Place Time

00:01:26
00:01:18
00:01:30
00:01:45
00:01:32

00:01:18

00:01:44
00:01:41
00:01:44
00:02:10

O O O O O O o o o o o o

00:02:08

00:01:09
00:01:13
00:01:18
00:01:36
00:01:56

o O O o o o

00:02:16

00:02:33
00:02:43
00:03:10
00:03:15
00:03:09
00:03:02
00:03:14
00:03:40
00:03:33
00:04:12
00:03:17
00:03:40
00:03:46
00:03:18
00:03:35
00:03:29
00:04:11
00:03:17
00:04:08
00:04:15
00:03:51

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

00:04:21

Tel: (+44) 020 8876 9490

Place
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11
10
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14
12
22

8
14
17
10
13
11
21

8
20
23
19
24

Run
Time

00:02:35
00:02:46
00:02:41
00:02:29
00:02:44
00:03:11

00:03:04
00:03:09
00:03:11
00:03:36
00:04:56

00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:43
00:03:13
00:03:26
00:03:56

00:07:07
00:07:16
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:50
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:01
00:08:21
00:07:50
00:08:49
00:08:29
00:08:24
00:09:07
00:08:58
00:09:09
00:08:36
00:09:51
00:09:11
00:09:21
00:09:46
00:09:23

Place
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o N O O 0 »

10
11
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10

14
12
11
18
15
19
13
26
20
22
25
23

Mail: D-Sport@dalcs.com

Overall

Time

00:04:01
00:04:04
00:04:11
00:04:14
00:04:16
00:04:29
00:04:43
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:55
00:05:46
00:07:04

00:03:28
00:03:33
00:04:01
00:04:49
00:05:22
00:06:12

00:09:40
00:09:59
00:10:40
00:10:45
00:10:59
00:11:00
00:11:14
00:11:41
00:11:54
00:12:02
00:12:06
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:25
00:12:33
00:12:38
00:12:47
00:13:08
00:13:19
00:13:36
00:13:37
00:13:44

Place
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Age Group Penalty Club
Age Place Flag
8 F0808 1 Thames Turbo
8 F0808 2
8 F0808 3
8 F0808 4
8 F0808 5 Thames Turbo
8 F0808 6
8 FO808 7
8 F0808 8
8 F0O808 9
8 F0808 10
8 F0808 11
8 F0808 12
8 M0808 1
8 M0808 2 Jetstream Tr
8 M0808 3
8 M0808 4
8 M0808 5
8 M0808 6
10 F0910 1
10 FO910 2 Thames Turbo
10 F0910 3
9 F0910 4 Thames Turbo
10 F0910 5
10 FO910 6
9 F0910 7
9 FO910 8
9 F0910 9
10 FO910 10
9 F0910 11
9 F0910 12
10 F0910 13
9 F0910 14 Thames Turbo
9 F0910 15
9 FO910 16
9 F0910 17
10 FO910 18
9 F0910 19
9 F0O910 20
10 FO910 21 Thames Turbo
10 FO910 22 Thames Turbo
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Final Results

Number

22
43
28
33
44
34
23
25
38
35

Name

Buckle, Kristen
Eveson, Sarah
James, Tegan

West, Isabella

Cassini, Isabella

Bowman, Lizzy

Gerry, Ella

Medici, Samantha

O'Connor, Esm,

Coyne, Millie

Tristar 1 Boys

72
66
61
70
73
68
62
69
64
59
71
60
65
67
57
63

Pickford, Jack
Dawson, Henry
Granon, Egor

Wasko, Philip

Dullage, Thomas

Robertson, Jamie

Wasko, Michael
Swain, Michael

Richards, Jack

Chesterton, Douglas

Kearney, George

Pickford, Peter

Shankar, Ryan Lee

Hoppe, Edward
Dunskus, Julian

Bourne, Freddie

Tristar 2 Girls

94
88
79
87
82
83
89
92
76
93
90
91
74
77
85

Lufkin, Antonia
Caottington, Eliza

Patch, Molly

MacDougall, Hannah
Scholl, Alexandra

Congdon, Hannah

Metalli, Katie

Harding, Nina

Edwardson, Sophie

Hollis, Harriet

Croucher, Dannielle

Walker, Imogen
Fraser, Susan
Hood, Millie

Smith, Olivia

Thames Turbo Junior Aquathlon - 24 June 2007
Printed on 24/06/2007 14:50:09
Age Group
Place Flag

Flag

2

6
5
1
1
2
2
3
4
2
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Printed by Titan8 from D-Sport

Splits and Places Overall

Swim

Time
00:03:50

Time  Place
00:04:46
00:05:05
00:05:20
00:05:01
00:04:36
00:03:43
00:04:22
00:05:09

O O O O O o o o o o

00:04:56

00:02:49
00:02:49
00:02:15
00:02:44
00:02:35
00:03:00
00:02:38
00:03:20
00:03:49
00:03:40
00:03:11
00:03:13
00:03:00
00:03:33
00:04:24

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

00:03:47

00:03:53
00:04:24
00:04:01
00:03:46
00:04:34
00:04:17
00:04:42
00:05:18
00:05:06
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:05:18
00:05:01

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

00:06:10

Tel: (+44) 020 8876 9490

Place
18

27
30
32
29
26
16
25
31
28

w NN BN

11
15
13

10

12

16
14
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12
11

8

8
12
10
14

Run
Time

00:10:00
00:09:04
00:09:12
00:08:58
00:09:44
00:10:16
00:12:46
00:12:11
00:11:27
00:11:43

00:07:00
00:07:07
00:07:56
00:07:29
00:07:50
00:07:28
00:08:10
00:08:19
00:07:59
00:08:12
00:08:46
00:09:16
00:09:35
00:09:18
00:09:48
00:11:24

00:09:24
00:09:09
00:09:43
00:10:09
00:09:23
00:09:48
00:10:25
00:10:01
00:10:14
00:10:43
00:11:44
00:12:02
00:13:12
00:12:38

Place
27

17
21
15
24
28
32
31
29
30
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10

11
12
14
13
15
16
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10
11
12
14
13

Mail: D-Sport@dalcs.com

Overall

Time
00:13:50
00:13:50
00:14:17
00:14:18
00:14:45
00:14:52
00:16:29
00:16:33
00:16:36
00:16:39

00:09:49
00:09:56
00:10:11
00:10:13
00:10:25
00:10:28
00:10:48
00:11:39
00:11:48
00:11:52
00:11:57
00:12:29
00:12:35
00:12:51
00:14:12
00:15:11

00:13:13
00:13:17
00:13:33
00:13:44
00:13:55
00:13:57
00:14:05
00:15:07
00:15:19
00:15:20
00:15:31
00:16:32
00:17:20
00:18:13
00:18:48

Place
23

23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Age
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10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
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12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11

F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910
F0910

MO0910
M0910
M0910
M0910
MO0910
M0910
MO0910
M0910
MO0910
M0910
M0910
M0910
M0910
M0910
M0910
M0910

F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112
F1112

23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Penalty Club

Thames Turbo

Jetstream Tr

Thames Turbo

Jetstream Tr

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

D3 Triathlon

Jetstream Tr
Thames Turbo
Jetstream Tr
Jetstream Tr
Thames Turbo
Thames Turbo
Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo
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Thames Turbo Junior Aquathlon - 24 June 2007
Printed on 24/06/2007 14:50:09
Age Group
Place Flag

Final Results

Number Name
Flag
Tristar 2 Boys

110 Boericke, Jack 3
118 Penney, Luke 3
109 Allpress, Daniel 2
120 Hawkins, Lewis 5
98  O'Brien, Aedan 2

102 Whitbread, Andrew

4

122  Zeuner Griffiths, Jacob

113 Raffel, Nicolas

101 Penney, Ollie

99 Bowman, Kye

112 Langmuir, Evan

100 Coles, Tate

111 Rowe, Alex

116 Birks, Ben

121  Pfister, Daniel

115 Marcus, Jack

104 Khan, James

106  Naylor, Caspar

95  Naylor, Alexander
96  Schubert, Nikolaj

117  Matter, Alexander

103  Birks, Fred

107 Frame, Peter

105 Maltby, Connor

97  Hoppe, James

114  Eveson, Robert
Tristar 3 - Girls

132 Williams, Samara

139 Garner, Madeleine

140 Raffel, Daniela

142  Renfer, Molly

141 Harding, Ella

134 Maloney - Cox, Erin

130 Clemens, Holly

137  Corbett, Mei

129  Guildford, Carolyn

145 Bridge, Matilda

136 Vila de Mucha, Maria

128 Frame, Abi

143  Bickford-Sawkings,

126 Heumann, Cathrin

144  Witcomb, Emma

Printed by Titan8 from D-Sport
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Splits and Places Overall

Swim

Time Place Time

00:04:08
00:04:01
00:03:34
00:04:26
00:04:32
00:03:49
00:04:43

00:04:57
00:05:15
00:05:55
00:04:45
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:19
00:05:33
00:05:46
00:05:37
00:05:23
00:05:40
00:05:21
00:05:33
00:06:29
00:06:37
00:06:06

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o 0o o o o o o o o o o

00:07:07

00:05:07
00:05:09
00:05:38
00:05:48
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:55
00:05:39
00:05:27
00:05:37
00:05:50
00:06:53
00:05:11
00:09:01
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00:07:17

Place
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10
21

11
13
11
16
20
18
15
19
14
16
23
24
22
25

11
13

4
16
14

Run
Time

00:08:10
00:08:20
00:09:23
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:09:54
00:09:04

00:09:14
00:09:29
00:08:54
00:10:09
00:09:37
00:09:58
00:10:00
00:10:06
00:10:05
00:10:16
00:10:38
00:10:25
00:11:39
00:11:32
00:10:47
00:10:46
00:11:49
00:11:08

00:12:36
00:13:10
00:12:43
00:12:46
00:14:19
00:14:47
00:14:11
00:15:46
00:16:22
00:16:19
00:16:15
00:16:48
00:18:52
00:15:56
00:19:31

Place
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16
10
12
13
15
14
17
19
18
24
23
21
20
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22
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12
11
10
13
14

15

Tel: (+44) 020 8876 9490  Mail: D-Sport@dalcs.com

Overall

Time

00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:57
00:13:13
00:13:19
00:13:43
00:13:47
00:14:02
00:14:11
00:14:44
00:14:49
00:14:54
00:14:56
00:15:18
00:15:19
00:15:39
00:15:51
00:15:53
00:16:01
00:16:05
00:17:00
00:17:05
00:17:16
00:17:23
00:17:55
00:18:15

00:17:43
00:18:19
00:18:21
00:18:34
00:19:29
00:20:00
00:20:06
00:21:25
00:21:49
00:21:56
00:22:05
00:23:41
00:24:03
00:24:57
00:26:48

Place
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Age

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

13
14
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14

M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112
M1112

F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
F1314
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Penalty Club

Thames Turbo

Jetstream Tr

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Thames Turbo

Jetstream Tr

Thames Turbo

Page 3



Thames Turbo Junior Aquathlon - 24 June 2007

Printed on 24/06/2007 14:50:09

Final Results

Number Name

Flag

127 Meinhardt, Caroline 2
124  Chester, Hannah 1

Tristar 3 - Boys

151 Rooprai, Pavan 3
167 Spence, Jack 5
164  Patch, Archie 4
161 Patch, Joe 2
153 Jaggs, Leo 4
160 Giggins, Tom 2
168 O'Brien, E¢in 6
157  Smith, Edward 6
165 Whitbread, Joseph 4
159 Kidson, Joe 1
158 Hayhurst, Jamie 1
147  Wilson, Luke 1
163  Robertson, Nick 3
154 Bisdee, Laurence 5
152 Capp, Sam 4
146  Bowell, Elliott 1
148 James, Daniel 2
Youth - Girls
180 Littlechild, Zoey 6
175 Hewitt, Becky 4
177 Keane, Alice 5
176  Hopkins, Claire 4
179  French, Helena 6
174  Langmuir, Sara 3
173  Croucher, Stephanie 3
169 Erskine, Emily 1
172  Lawrence, Chloe 2
Youth Boys
189 Hayhurst, Max 5
183 Hayes, Benjamin 2
186 Newman, Misha 3
188 Vila de Mucha, Pedro 4
181 Hunton, Sam 1
182 Percival, Adam 1
190 Walker, Jack 5
187  Bridger, Max 4
192  Christensen, Jake 6
184  Myers, Matthew 2

Printed by Titan8 from D-Sport

Place
0

Time

0
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Tel: (+44) 020 8876 9490

Splits and Places Overall

Swim

Time
00:07:51
00:10:39

00:04:36
00:04:47
00:06:07
00:05:47
00:04:56
00:06:44
00:06:09
00:07:10
00:05:06
00:06:32
00:05:32
00:07:36
00:06:46
00:07:30
00:06:12
00:08:42
00:07:55

00:06:18
00:06:46
00:06:45
00:07:13
00:08:20
00:08:40
00:07:47
00:08:49
00:09:35

00:05:44
00:06:05
00:06:14
00:06:36
00:07:16
00:07:41
00:06:35
00:07:08
00:07:42
00:08:32

Place
15

17
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12

14

17
16
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Juny
o

Run
Time

00:19:39

00:21:07

00:12:14
00:12:35
00:12:31
00:13:00
00:13:53
00:12:51
00:13:30
00:12:35
00:15:01
00:13:36
00:14:44
00:13:38
00:14:57
00:14:23
00:16:48
00:16:28
00:19:34

00:12:26
00:12:39
00:13:38
00:14:25
00:14:40
00:14:41
00:15:35
00:17:52
00:18:43

00:11:27
00:12:07
00:12:24
00:12:14
00:11:47
00:11:28
00:12:55
00:12:42
00:14:01
00:14:11

Place
16

17
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13
11
16
15
17
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Mail: D-Sport@dalcs.com

Overall

Time
00:27:30
00:31:46

00:16:50
00:17:22
00:18:38
00:18:47
00:18:49
00:19:35
00:19:39
00:19:45
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:16
00:21:14
00:21:43
00:21:53
00:23:00
00:25:10
00:27:29

00:18:44
00:19:25
00:20:23
00:21:38
00:23:00
00:23:21
00:23:22
00:26:41
00:28:18

00:17:11
00:18:12
00:18:38
00:18:50
00:19:03
00:19:09
00:19:30
00:19:50
00:21:43
00:22:43

Place
16

17
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Age Group Penalty Club
Age Place Flag
13 F1314 16
13 F1314 17
14 M1314 1
13 M1314 2 Jetstream Tr
14 M1314 3
14 M1314 4
13 M1314 5 Camden Tri(J
14 M1314 6 East Essex T
13 M1314 7
13 M1314 8
14 M1314 9
13 M1314 10
13 M1314 11 Camden Tri(J
13 M1314 12
13 M1314 13 Thames Turbo
13 M1314 14
14 M1314 15 Jetstream Tr
13 M1314 16
13 M1314 17
15 F1516 1 Team Economi
15 F1516 2
15 F1516 3
16 F1516 4 Jetstream Tr
16 F1516 5 D3 Triathlon
15 F1516 6
15 F1516 7 Thames Turbo
15 F1516 8
15 F1516 9
16 M1516 1 Camden Tri(J
16 M1516 2 Swim For Tri
15 M1516 3 Jetstream Tr
15 M1516 4
15 M1516 5
16 M1516 6 D3 Triathlon
15 M1516 7
16 M1516 8 Thames Turbo
16 M1516 9 Thames Turbo
15 M1516 10

Page 4



